Nordcup auf dem Hof Herlyn

Platzierungsliste

PRUFUNG BEZEICHNUNG
3 Double Barrel Race

PLATZ NAME

Barf3ler Hexen
Dreamteam 1 A
Rauch / Herlyn

the new Dreamteam
Flying Chicken

Brinkmann / Willms
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Rauch / Hohmann

Richter :

PFERD

Siehe Teamdaten

Siehe Teamdaten
Siehe Teamdaten
Siehe Teamdaten
Siehe Teamdaten

Siehe Teamdaten

National Barrel Horse Association

ZEIT

18,592
18,751
19,248
22,642
22,944
23,488
30,080

Matthias Rudloff

Member of WBHA

BHA

%GERMANY
AN

31.08.2022

SEITE: 1

CUP-Punkte
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